
 
 

TIF TRAVEL GRANT AWARDEES FOR GSW-2023 

The ISPRS Foundation (TIF) announces the following list applicants as awardees 
to attend the Geospatial Week 2023 to be held in Cairo, Egypt during Sept. 2-7, 
2023. TIF wishes them the very best. They will be informed about the granted 
amount by e-mail and would be receiving it and the certificate at the venue.  

S. # ID Name e-mail address 

01 602 Dr. Acharya Debaditya debaditya.acharya@rmit.edu.au 

02 609 Dr. Atmaja Tri atmaja@env.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp 

03 545 Mr. Dali Ammar ammar_bdali@ce.iitr.ac.in 

04 613 Dr. Federica Gaspari federica.gaspari@polimi.it 

05 605 Mr. Grimaldi Michele michelegrmld@gmail.com 

06 543 Mr. Harshit harshit@ce.iitr.ac.in 

07 606 Dr. Zhaoliang Liu zhaoliang.liu@whu.edu.cn 

08 607 Mr. Zhihang Liu zhihang.liu@tum.de 

09 622 Mr. Mustafa Can Ozkan ucesmco@ucl.ac.uk 

10 530 Ms. Pexman Katherine uceskkp@ucl.ac.uk 

11 610 Mrs. Tungalag Amar tungalag@nmit.edu.mn 

12 524 Ms. Jayati Vijawargiya jayati2805@gmail.com 

13 603 Dr. Xiaochen Wang xchwang@whu.edu.cn 

14 601 Dr. Junjie Zhang junjiez@student.unimelb.edu.au 

15 555 Eng. Bijou Salma bijous@natur.cuni.cz 

16 583 Ms. Shimaa Rabaa shimaaholail@whu.edu.cn 

17 582 Eng. Tamer Saleh tamer.mohamed@feng.bu.edu.eg  

18 526 Dr. Chima Iheaturu chima.geomaven@gmail.com 

TIF congratulates them and wishes them the very best.                                Aug. 5, 2023 


